the clauses and conditions by virtue of which shall take place
before the Master’s Court, the Sale by Licitation prosecuted at
the request of Mrs Bibi Saheen RAJUBALLY against Mr
Shafick Ahmad MOHAMOODALLY of the following immoveable
property viz:- “Une portion de terrain de la contenance de deux
cent trente sept metres carres (237m2), etant le lot No. 2, situee
au quartier de Moka, lieu dit Dagotiere, et bornee d’apres un rap-
port d’arpentage, avec plan figuratif y joint, dresse par Mons.
Rashid A. Jeewa, Arpenteur Jure, le 31/03/1992, enregistre au
Reg. LS 27 No. 10402 et bornee comme suit:- Du premier cote, par